Isle of Wight Masters results 2015

LADIES

Karen M

800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m IM

50m Fly

50m Freestyle
25m Fly

200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle

Karen B

800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
25m Fly

200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle

Elizabeth
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
25m Fly

25m Freestyle

Ann

800m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m IM

50m Fly

50m Freestyle
25m Fly

25m Freestyle

Eileen

800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m IM

50m Fly

50m Freestyle
25m Fly

200m Freestyle
25m Freestyle

12.17.84
1.14.04
46.54
1.30.16
43.39
35.06
16.09
2.46.62
48.22
1.44.17
15.99

14.16.45
1.35.50
57.22
1.53.13
44.10
25.19
3.27.71
54.26
2.04.28
20.23

1.44.16
47.05
28.24
19.62

14.42.94
53.20
1.43.55
48.44
40.68
20.30
18.29

16.32.57
1.41.04
1.53.44
53.73
43.63
22.39
3.53.15
19.80

Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold

Silver
4th

6th
Silver
4th
Silver
Bronze
Silver
4th
Bronze

Bronze
Silver
Silver
Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze
Silver
4th
Bronze
Silver

Bronze
4th
4th
4th
5th
4th
Bronze
Bronze



Fiona

50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
25m Freestyle

Jill

800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m IM

50m Fly

50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke

Laura

100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

Motoko

100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m IM

100m Backstroke
50m Fly

50m Freestyle
25m Fly

200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle

Julie

100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Fly

50m Freestyle
25m Fly

100m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle

Christine T

50m Breaststroke
50m Fly

50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke

1.05.94
51.39
22.67

15.12.85
1.41.20
56.78
2.02.64
58.37
46.76
3.41.85
2.04.72

1.31.03
41.60
3.16.13

1.42.90
1.02.63
2.05.25
2.14.34
1.02.67
49.70

27.10

4.06.08
1.00.02
2.21.45
20.73

1.27.50
52.84
54.47
41.44
24.42
1.56.19
18.20

51.66
53.10
40.03
3.22.31
1.56.57

4th
7th
5th

Bronze
6th
5th
Silver
Silver
6th
4th
5th

Silver
Bronze
Silver

Silver
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver

Silver
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Gold

Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver



Sue

100m Freestyle 1.26.16 Silver
100m IM 1.36.34 Silver
50m Fly 42.07 Gold
100m Backstroke 1.55.13 Silver
50m Freestyle 37.19 Silver
25m Fly 18.47 Silver
50m Backstroke 48.37 Silver
100m Breaststroke 1.53.16 Gold
25m Freestyle 16.57 Gold
Jane

50m Breaststroke 51.88 Gold
50m Freestyle 45.12 Gold
25m Fly 24.28 Gold
100m Breaststroke 2.0077 Gold
MALES

Roy

800m Freestyle 16.31.76 Bronze
100m Freestyle 1.47.56 Bronze
50m Breaststroke 57.80 Bronze
100m IM 1.59.57 4th
50m Fly 1.01.31 Silver
100Backstroke 2.08.72 Silver
50m Freestyle 47.76 5th
25m Fly 25.18 5th
200m Freestyle 3.56.97 Bronze
50m Backstroke 1.00.37 Bronze
100m Breaststroke 2.06.41 Bronze
25m Freestyle 20.13 Bronze
Duncan

100m Freestyle 1.11.59 Gold
100m IM 1.33.42 Bronze
50m Fly 40.83 Bronze
50m Freestyle 33.21 Silver
25m Fly 16.59 Silver
200m Freestyle 2.54.45 Silver
25m Freestyle 15.51 Silver
Chetan

100m Freestyle 1.13.28 Silver
50m Breaststroke 43.47 Silver
100m IM 1.27.00 Silver
50m Fly 40.48 Silver
50m Freestyle 32.29 Gold
25m Fly 16.54 Gold
50m Backstroke 41.64 Gold
25m Freestyle 14.82 Gold



Ray

800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke

James

100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m IM

50m Fly

100m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
25m Fly

100m Fly

50m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle

Tony

100m Freestyle
50m Fly

50m Freestyle
25m Fly

25m Freestyle

Chris S

50m Breaststroke
100m IM

50m Freestyle
25m Fly

50m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle

Wayne
100m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
25m Fly

200m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke

19.28.58
1.59.77
1.00.88
51.03
4.48.19
1.05.72
2.23.93

1.18.40
43.25
1.33.79
45.01
1.54.65
34.78
17.41
1.41.86
47.20
1.44.95
15.99

1.37.49
53.02
39.95
21.24
18.09

47.55
1.46.17
43.48
21.00
51.24
1.46.64
20.38

1.10.71
40.99
32.27
16.33
2.44.59
1.32.64

Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
4th
Bronze

Bronze
Gold
4th

4th
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Gold
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver

Gold
4th
4th
4th
Silver
Gold
4th

Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver



Mike G

100m Freestyle
100m IM

100m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
25m Fly

200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
25m Freestyle

Joe

50m Breaststroke
100m IM

50m Fly

50m Freestyle
25m Fly

50m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle

1.44.86
3.00.47
2.27.59
46.77

1.07.19
3.57.80
1.02.60
21.69

50.93
1.59.60
54.02
49.13
23.08
1.03.57
2.00.84
24.50

Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze



