Isle of Wight Masters results 2015

LADIES

<u>LADIL3</u>		
Karen M		
800m Freestyle	12.17.84	Gold
100m Freestyle	1.14.04	Gold
50m Breaststroke	46.54	Silver
100m IM	1.30.16	Gold
50m Fly	43.39	Bronze
50m Freestyle	35.06	Silver
25m Fly	16.09	Gold
200m Freestyle	2.46.62	Gold
50m Backstroke		
	48.22	Gold
100m Breaststroke	1.44.17	Silver
25m Freestyle	15.99	Gold
Karen B		
800m Freestyle	14.16.45	Silver
100m Freestyle	1.35.50	4th
50m Breaststroke	57.22	6th
100m Backstroke	1.53.13	Silver
50m Freestyle	44.10	4th
25m Fly	25.19	Silver
200m Freestyle	3.27.71	Bronze
50m Backstroke	54.26	Silver
100m Breaststroke	2.04.28	4th
25m Freestyle	20.23	Bronze
<u>Elizabeth</u>		
Elizabeth 100m Freestyle	1.44.16	Bronze
	1.44.16 47.05	Bronze Silver
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle		
100m Freestyle	47.05	Silver
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle	47.05 28.24	Silver Silver
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62	Silver Silver Gold
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94	Silver Silver Gold Gold
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver Bronze
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver Bronze Silver
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver Bronze
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Fly	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68 20.30	Silver Silver Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th Bronze
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Fly	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68 20.30	Silver Silver Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th Bronze
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68 20.30	Silver Silver Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th Bronze
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68 20.30 18.29	Silver Silver Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th Bronze Silver
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Freestyle 25m Freestyle 25m Freestyle 100m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68 20.30 18.29 16.32.57 1.41.04	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th Bronze Silver
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 100m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68 20.30 18.29 16.32.57 1.41.04 1.53.44	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th Bronze Silver Bronze 4th 4th
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Eileen 800m Freestyle 100m IM 50m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68 20.30 18.29 16.32.57 1.41.04 1.53.44 53.73	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th Bronze Silver Bronze 4th 4th 4th
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 100m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68 20.30 18.29 16.32.57 1.41.04 1.53.44 53.73 43.63	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th Bronze Silver Bronze 4th 4th 4th 5th
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Eileen 800m Freestyle 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68 20.30 18.29 16.32.57 1.41.04 1.53.44 53.73 43.63 22.39	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th Bronze Silver Bronze 4th 4th 5th 4th
100m Freestyle 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle Ann 800m Freestyle 50m Breaststroke 100m IM 50m Fly 50m Freestyle 25m Fly 25m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 100m Freestyle	47.05 28.24 19.62 14.42.94 53.20 1.43.55 48.44 40.68 20.30 18.29 16.32.57 1.41.04 1.53.44 53.73 43.63	Silver Silver Gold Gold Silver Bronze Silver 4th Bronze Silver Bronze 4th 4th 4th 5th

<u>Fiona</u>		
50m Breaststroke	1.05.94	4th
50m Freestyle	51.39	7th
25m Freestyle	22.67	5th
·		
<u>Jill</u>		
800m Freestyle	15.12.85	Bronze
100m Freestyle	1.41.20	6th
50m Breaststroke	56.78	5th
100m IM	2.02.64	Silver
50m Fly	58.37	Silver
50m Freestyle	46.76	6th
200m Freestyle	3.41.85	4th
100m Breaststroke	2.04.72	5th
Laura	1 21 02	Cilver
100m Freestyle	1.31.03	Silver
50m Freestyle	41.60	Bronze
200m Freestyle	3.16.13	Silver
<u>Motoko</u>		
100m Freestyle	1.42.90	Silver
50m Breaststroke	1.02.63	Gold
100m IM	2.05.25	Bronze
100m Backstroke	2.14.34	Gold
50m Fly	1.02.67	Silver
50m Freestyle	49.70	Bronze
25m Fly	27.10	Gold
200m Freestyle		Silver
50m Backstroke	4.06.08	••
	1.00.02	Gold
100m Breaststroke	2.21.45	Silver
25m Freestyle	20.73	Silver
Julie		
100m Freestyle	1.27.50	Silver
50m Breaststroke	52.84	Bronze
50m Fly	54.47	Gold
50m Freestyle	41.44	Bronze
25m Fly	24.42	Gold
100m Breaststroke	1.56.19	Silver
25m Freestyle	18.20	Gold
25III i reestyle	18.20	Gold
Christine T		
50m Breaststroke	51.66	Gold
50m Fly	53.10	Bronze
50m Freestyle	40.03	Bronze
200m Freestyle	3.22.31	Gold
100m Breaststroke	1.56.57	Silver
, <u>_</u>		- · - ·

Sue		
100m Freestyle	1.26.16	Silver
100m IM	1.36.34	Silver
50m Fly	42.07	Gold
100m Backstroke	1.55.13	Silver
50m Freestyle	37.19	Silver
25m Fly	18.47	Silver
50m Backstroke	48.37	Silver
100m Breaststroke	1.53.16	Gold
25m Freestyle	16.57	Gold
25111 Treestyle	10.57	Gold
<u>Jane</u>		
50m Breaststroke	51.88	Gold
50m Freestyle	45.12	Gold
25m Fly	24.28	Gold
100m Breaststroke	2.0077	Gold
100m Breaststroke	2.0077	Gold
MALEC		
MALES		
Roy 800m Freestyle	16.31.76	Bronze
100m Freestyle	1.47.56	Bronze
50m Breaststroke	57.80	Bronze
100m IM	1.59.57	
		4th
50m Fly	1.01.31	Silver Silver
100Backstroke	2.08.72	
50m Freestyle	47.76	5th
25m Fly	25.18	5th
200m Freestyle	3.56.97	Bronze
50m Backstroke	1.00.37	Bronze
100m Breaststroke	2.06.41	Bronze
25m Freestyle	20.13	Bronze
Duncan		
100m Freestyle	1.11.59	Gold
100m IM	1.33.42	Bronze
50m Fly	40.83	Bronze
50m Freestyle	33.21	Silver
25m Fly	16.59	Silver
200m Freestyle	2.54.45	Silver
25m Freestyle	15.51	Silver
25III i reestyle	13.31	Silvei
Chetan		
100m Freestyle	1.13.28	Silver
50m Breaststroke	43.47	Silver
100m IM	1.27.00	Silver
50m Fly	40.48	Silver
50m Freestyle	32.29	Gold
25m Fly	16.54	Gold
50m Backstroke	41.64	Gold
25m Freestyle	41.0 4 1 <i>1</i> 82	Gold

Gold

14.82

25m Freestyle

Ray		
800m Freestyle	19.28.58	Gold
100m Freestyle	1.59.77	Silver
50m Breaststroke	1.00.88	Bronze
50m Freestyle	51.03	Bronze
	4.48.19	Silver
200m Freestyle		
50m Backstroke	1.05.72	4th
100m Breaststroke	2.23.93	Bronze
lamas		
James 100m Franstyla	1 10 10	Bronze
100m Freestyle	1.18.40	
50m Breaststroke	43.25	Gold
100m IM	1.33.79	4th 4 th
50m Fly	45.01	•
100m Backstroke	1.54.65	Gold
50m Freestyle	34.78	Bronze
25m Fly	17.41	Bronze
100m Fly	1.41.86	Gold
50m Backstroke	47.20	Silver
100m Breaststroke	1.44.95	Gold
25m Freestyle	15.99	Bronze
<u>Tony</u>		
100m Freestyle	1.37.49	Bronze
50m Fly	53.02	Bronze
50m Freestyle	39.95	Silver
25m Fly	21.24	Bronze
25m Freestyle	18.09	Silver
Chris S		
50m Breaststroke	47.55	Gold
100m IM	1.46.17	4th
50m Freestyle	43.48	4th
25m Fly	21.00	4th
50m Backstroke	51.24	Silver
100m Breaststroke	1.46.64	Gold
25m Freestyle	20.38	4th
25III I Teestyle	20.30	7(1)
Mauna		
Wayne	1 10 71	Silver
100m Freestyle	1.10.71	
50m Breaststroke	40.99	Gold
50m Freestyle	32.27	Gold
25m Fly	16.33	Gold
200m Freestyle	2.44.59	Silver
100m Breaststroke	1.32.64	Silver

Mike G		
100m Freestyle	1.44.86	Gold
100m IM	3.00.47	Silver
100m Backstroke	2.27.59	Gold
50m Freestyle	46.77	Gold
25m Fly	1.07.19	Silver
200m Freestyle	3.57.80	Gold
50m Backstroke	1.02.60	Silver
25m Freestyle	21.69	Gold
<u>Joe</u>		
50m Breaststroke	50.93	Gold
100m IM	1.59.60	Gold
50m Fly	54.02	Gold
50m Freestyle	49.13	Silver
25m Fly	23.08	Gold
50m Backstroke	1.03.57	Bronze
100m Breaststroke	2.00.84	Gold
25m Freestyle	24.50	Bronze